LW81XX Series
   750mA High Speed
Fixed Output Voltage LDO With Reverse Current Protection
上海乐瓦微电子科技有限公司                                                                                        LW81XX Series Rev. 1.0
www.lewa-micro.com                                                                                                             Nov.2023
 1 / 18
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The LW81XX Series is a group of voltage regulators

www.lewa-micro.com                                                                                                             Nov.2023
 12 / 18
ORDER INFORMATION：
LW81①②③④⑤⑥
Designator Item Symbol Description
①② Output Voltage 08~50 e.g.1.2V→①=1,②=2
③④⑤⑥ Packages
A22G DFN2X2-6L(Type-A)
A23E SOT23-5L
A89E SOT89-5L
Part # Output Voltage Package Shipping
LW8108A22G 0.8V
DFN2X2-6L 3000 Pcs/ Tape & Reel
LW8112A22G 1.2V
LW8115A22G 1.5V
LW8118A22G 1.8V
LW8128A22G 2.8V
LW8130A22G 3.0V
LW8133A22G 3.3V
LW8136A22G 3.6V
LW8142A22G 4.2V
LW8150A22G 5.0V
LW8108A23E 0.8V
SOT23-5L 3000 Pcs / Tape & Reel
LW8112A23E 1.2V
LW8115A23E 1.5V
LW8118A23E 1.8V
LW8128A23E 2.8V
LW8130A23E 3.0V
LW8133A23E 3.3V
LW8136A23E 3.6V
LW8142A23E 4.2V
LW8150A23E 5.0V
上
海
乐
瓦
微
电
子
科
技
有
限
公
司
LW81XX Series
   750mA High Speed
Fixed Output Voltage LDO With Reverse Current Protection
上海乐瓦微电子科技有限公司                                                                                        LW81XX Series Rev. 1.0
www.lewa-micro.com                                                                                                             Nov.2023
 13 / 18
Part # Output Voltage Package Shipping
LW8108A89E 0.8V
SOT89-5L 3000 Pcs/ Tape & Reel
LW8112A89E 1.2V
LW8115A89E 1.5V
LW8118A89E 1.8V
LW8128A89E 2.8V
LW8130A89E 3.0V
LW8133A89E 3.3V
LW8136A89E 3.6V
LW8142A89E 4.2V
LW8150A89E 5.0V
If customers have special output voltage requirements, please contact us.
上
海
乐